breakfast menu

Breakfast Served on Sundays from 9:00am to 1:00 p.m.

Brunch buffet served from 10:00am to 2:00pm Sundays $10.99

Specialty Items

Bruno’s Breakfast Special $4.75
Two farm fresh eggs, two crisp strips of bacon or two sausage links, home fries, and your

choice of toast or buttermilk pancakes.

. Ala Cart Items

Homemade Buttermilk

Pancakes
Short Stack (Two)
Tall Stack (Three)

Potato Pancakes

Four hearty pancakes mad with grated
potatoes, onions, and parsley. Served with
crispy bacon strips and your choice of
applesauce or side of sour cream.

Hobo French Toast

Five slices of our specialty French bread,
batter-dipped in a blend of eggs, cinnamon
and vanilla, and grilled golden brown.

Belgian Waffle

We make ours with a crispy outside, and a
light, airy inside

Sprinkled with powdered sugar

With blueberry or cherry topping and
whipped cream.

$2.99
$3.99

$5.99

$4.99

$4.49
$4.99

Four Bacon Strips
Four Sausage Links
Eggs (Price per EgQ)
Biscuits and Gravy
Homefries

Oatmeal

Fresh fruit in Season
Cup
Bowl

Toast

Biscuit

English Muffin

Applesauce

Cinnamon Apples

Three Buttermilk Pancakes

$2.39
$2.39
$1.09
$3.99
$1.99
$1.99

$1.50
$2.00

$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.59
$1.79
$3.59




Tuscan Breakfast Specials
All Tuscan breakfast specials are served with home fries and Tuscan Toast.
Egg beaters may be substituted for $0.99.

Farm Fresh Omelets

Egg beaters may be substituted for $0.99.

Pastine and Eggs $3.99
An ltalian Favorite

Broccolini Omelet $6.29
Three egg omelet with broccoli sautéed in garlic and olive oil. Topped with imported
mozzarella cheese.

Hot Pepper Omelet $6.29
Three egg omelet with hot peppers sautéed in garlic and olive oil. Topped with imported
mozzarella cheese.

Spinach Omelet $6.29
Three egg omelet with spinach sautéed in garlic, olive oil, and chef seasonings. Topped with
imported mozzarella cheese.

®
All Tuscan breakfast specials are served with home fries and your choice of bread.
Bread choices include two slices of toast, two buttermilk pancakes, an English muffin, or biscuit.

ltalian Omelet $6.69
Three egg omelet with salami, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, peppers and onions.

Ham and Cheese Omelet $6.09
A traditional favorite with the perfect marriage of lean, diced smoked ham and sharp
American cheese.

Rosie’s Western Omelet $6.29
A perfect blend of diced smoked ham, sweet green bell peppers, onions and
melted American cheese.

Create Your Own Omelet $5.29
Build your own breakfast favorite! Start off with any two ingredients below .

Add additional ingredients. (Priced per ingredient) $0.50

*Diced Ham «Sausage *Bacon *Mushrooms * Tomatoes *American Cheese
*Swiss Cheese +Cheddar Cheese *Garden mix of onions mushrooms and peppers.

o

If you don’t see a menu item that fits your needs, don't hesitate to ask us about a special request!



