

breakfast menu

Breakfast Served on Sundays from 9:00am to 1:00 p.m.

Brunch buffet served from 10:00am to 2:00pm Sundays \$10.99

Bruno's Breakfast Special \$4.75

Two farm fresh eggs, two crisp strips of bacon or two sausage links, home fries, and your choice of toast or buttermilk pancakes.

Specialty Items	•	Ala Cart Items	
Homemade Buttermilk		Four Bacon Strips	\$2.39
Pancakes Short Stack (Two) Tall Stack (Three)	\$2.99 \$3.99	Four Sausage Links	\$2.39
		Eggs (Price per Egg)	\$1.09
Potato Pancakes Four hearty pancakes mad with grated potatoes, onions, and parsley. Served with crispy bacon strips and your choice of applesauce or side of sour cream.	\$5.99	Biscuits and Gravy	\$3.99
		Homefries	\$1.99
		Oatmeal	\$1.99
		Fresh fruit in Season	
Hobo French Toast Five slices of our specialty French bread, batter-dipped in a blend of eggs, cinnamon and vanilla, and grilled golden brown.	\$4.99	Cup Bowl	\$1.50 \$2.00
		Toast	
		Biscuit	\$1.49
Belgian Waffle We make ours with a crispy outside, and a light, airy inside Sprinkled with powdered sugar With blueberry or cherry topping and whipped cream.	\$4.49 \$4.99	English Muffin	\$1.49
		Applesauce	\$1.59
		Cinnamon Apples	\$1.79
		Three Buttermilk Pancakes	\$3.59

Tuscan Breakfast Specials

All Tuscan breakfast specials are served with home fries and Tuscan Toast. Egg beaters may be substituted for \$0.99.

Pastine and Eggs \$3.99

An Italian Favorite

Broccolini Omelet \$6.29

Three egg omelet with broccoli sautéed in garlic and olive oil. Topped with imported mozzarella cheese.

Hot Pepper Omelet \$6.29

Three egg omelet with hot peppers sautéed in garlic and olive oil. Topped with imported mozzarella cheese.

Spinach Omelet \$6.29

Three egg omelet with spinach sautéed in garlic, olive oil, and chef seasonings. Topped with imported mozzarella cheese.

Farm Fresh Omelets

All Tuscan breakfast specials are served with home fries and your choice of bread. Bread choices include two slices of toast, two buttermilk pancakes, an English muffin, or biscuit. Egg beaters may be substituted for \$0.99.

Italian Omelet \$6.69

Three egg omelet with salami, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, peppers and onions.

Ham and Cheese Omelet \$6.09

A traditional favorite with the perfect marriage of lean, diced smoked ham and sharp American cheese.

Rosie's Western Omelet \$6.29

A perfect blend of diced smoked ham, sweet green bell peppers, onions and melted American cheese.

Create Your Own Omelet \$5.29

Build your own breakfast favorite! Start off with any two ingredients below .

Add additional ingredients. (Priced per ingredient) \$0.50

Diced Ham Sausage Bacon Mushrooms Tomatoes American Cheese
 Swiss Cheese Cheddar Cheese Garden mix of onions mushrooms and peppers.

If you don't see a menu item that fits your needs, don't hesitate to ask us about a special request!